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WOODWORK LIGHT
DESIGN JOEL KARLSSON KROOK&TJÄDER DESIGN, 2025

Woodwork Light is a new member of the Woodwork family with a slightly 

changed appearance, simplification of materials and dimensions. The legs have 

become round, the crossbar between the leg ends has been removed and the 

frame under the table has been reduced in material. This is purely a matter of 

function and appearance, without sacrificing stability and quality.

Woodwork Light is used both as a work table and a meeting table, which is 

usually called a community table. It is a table where you gather your work 

team around in the morning for a shared breakfast, and then continue working 

together during the morning at the same table. Then it is time for a feedback 

lunch, some standing, some sitting, because the 900 height encourages it.  

In the afternoon, the company’s management team may take over the table  

for the remainder of the working day.

EXECUTION
The table top is veneered blockboard. The legs and frame are made of solid 

wood and are equipped with set screws. The table is delivered unassembled 

and is easy to disassemble with hand tools. Various electrical outlets are available 

as accessories for the table. The table tops are available in veneered oak, ash, 

standard stains on ash and white-pigmented oak or ash. The top is also available 

in laminate (white, black, oak, ash) and black desktop. Special dimensions and 

other designs upon request.

ACCESSORIES
Cable Slot

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER
Item number, height and execution.

Woodwork Light är en ny medlem i Woodwork-familjen med något förändrat 
utseende, förenkling av material och mått. Benen har blivit runda, tvärsargen 
mellan bengavel är borttagen samt att sargen under bordet har minskat i 
material. Detta är en ren funktion och utseendefråga, utan avkall på stabilitet 
och kvalitet. 

Woodwork Light används både som ett arbetsbord och ett mötesbord, vilket 
brukar kallas för community-bord. Det är ett bord där du samlar ditt arbets- 
team kring på morgonen för en gemensam frukost, för att sedan fortsätta 
arbeta tillsammans under förmiddagen vid samma bord. Därefter är det 
dags för en återkopplande lunch, några ståendes, några sittandes, eftersom 
900-höjden uppmuntrar till det. På eftermiddagen tar kanske företagets 
ledningsgrupp över bordet för att avsluta dagen där. 

UTFÖRANDE
Bordsskivan är fanerad trälamell. Benstativet och sargen i massiv trä och för-
sedd med ställskruvar. Bordet levereras omonterat och är lätt att demontera 
med handverktyg. Bordsskivorna finns i fanerad ek, ask, standardbetser på ask 
och vitpigmenterad ek eller ask. Skivan finns även i laminat (vit, svart, ek, ask) 
och svart desktop. Specialmått och andra utförande efter förfrågan.

TILLBEHÖR 
Olika eluttag och kabelgenomföring

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer, höjd och utförande.

Bord Table

Höjd Height *730, 900

ARTIKLAR  ITEMS

Bord i bredd 1400 mm finns ej i ek, ask laminat.
Table W 1400 mm not avaiable in oak, ash laminate.

WL1 14070
H *
L 1400
W 700

WL1 18070
H *
L 1800
W 700

WL1 24070
H *
L 2400
W 700

WL1 38070
H *
L 3800
W 700

WL1 48070
H *
L 4800
W 700

WL1 14090
H *
L 1400
W 900

WL1 18090
H *
L 1800
W 900

WL1 24090
H *
L 2400
W 900

WL1 38090
H *
L 3800
W 900

WL1 48090
H *
L 4800
W 900

WL1 180100
H *
L 1800
W 1000

WL1 240100
H *
L 2400
W 1000

WL1 380100
H *
L 3800
W 1000

WL1 480100
H *
L 4800
W 1000

WL1 180120
H *
L 1800
W 1200

WL1 240120
H *
L 2400
W 1200

WL1 380120
H *
L 3800
W 1200

WL1 480120
H *
L 4800
W 1200

WL1 180140
H *
L 1800
W 1400

WL1 240140
H *
L 2400
W 1400

WL1 380140
H *
L 3800
W 1400

WL1 480140
H *
L 4800
W 1400

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

Kabelgenomföring 
Cable Slot

DETALJ  DETAIL

Bord i bredd 1400 mm finns ej i ek, ask laminat.
Table W 1400 mm not avaiable in oak, ash laminate.
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Bord Table WL1 180100 H 730 Specialbets Special stain NCS S7005-R80B | Fåtölj Easy Chair SANDER MEETING
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Bord Table WL1 18070 H 900 | Barstol Stool SANDER BAR
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PROVER SAMPLES WOODWORK LIGHT
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.21 Valnöt bets 
 Walnut stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .30 Ask Ash

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

DESKTOP

.60 Vit White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61 Svart  Black
Fenix NTM 0720
Nero Ingo NCS S8500-N

.71 Ek Oak *
F5374 NAT

.73 Ask Ash *
F8843 NAT

LAMINAT  LAMINATE

.90 Svart Black
Forbo Nero col 4023
NCS S9000-N
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KABELGENOMFÖRING CABLE SLOT 
WOODWORK LIGHT

TKB7
Ø 115 mm
Twist. Två eluttag. Lock borstat rostfritt stål. 
Två meter kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.  
Twist. Two electrical. Brushed stainless lid. 
Two meters cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB12
Ø 57
Powerdot Mini. USB A laddare inkl två portar. 
Svart. 1,5 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN,  
DE, NL. Powerdot Mini. USB A charging incl. two 
ports. Black. 1,5 m cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB19
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. USB C laddare inkl. 2 portar, svart, 
1,25 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.  
Powerdot Mini. USB C charging incl. 2 ports, black, 
1,25 m cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.  

TKB20
Ø 70 mm
Powerdot Midi. 1 eluttag, 1 USB C laddare, svart 
1,25 m kabel. Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL. 
Powerdot Midi. 1 electrical, 1 USB C charging, black. 
1,25 m cable. For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.  

TKB11
Ø 57
Powerdot Mini. Ett eluttag. Svart. 1,5 m kabel.
Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL. Powerdot Mini. 
One electrical, black. 1,5 m cable.
 For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL. 

TKB4WL
L 282 
W 127 
D 65 Bredd Width 700, 900, 1000
D 100 Bredd Width 1200, 1400

TKB14WL
L 402 
W 127 
D 65 Bredd Width 700, 900, 1000
D 100 Bredd Width 1200, 1400

* Woodwork Light i bredd 1400 mm tillverkas ej i ek-, asklaminat. Woodwork Light in width 1400 mm is not manufactured in oak, ash laminate.

Kabelgenomföring med elbrunn, lösa lock.  
Svart MDF botten L 750 TJ 12 mm, monteras centrerat under kabelgenomföringen.  
Exkl. eluttag.
Cable slot, for socket and leads. Loose covers.
Black MDF bottom L 750 and thickness 12 mm placed centered under the cable slot.  
Excl. electrical equipment.



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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